MEDICAL ANTHROPOLOGY-BA 120 hrs. Effective 2021
NAME PID Optional 2"¥ Major or
Minor
FOUNDATIONS MATH PL
English Comp. and Rhetoric Foreign Language* Quant. Reas. (QR) Llfet(lrsl_Frl)tness
1. 3.
ENGL 105
2. 4 (2hr)
* Through Level 3
APPROACHES
Phys. and Life Sciences (PL/PX) ** Social and Behavioral Sciences *** Humanities/Fine Arts
Hist. Analysis: (HS): Vis. & Perf. Arts (VP):
Soc.Sci./Hist. Analysis (SS/HS): Literary Arts (LA):
w/lab
Soc.Sci./Hist. Analysis (SS/HS): Phil. Reasoning (PH):
** At least one with lab *** From at least two departments.
CONNECTIONS
Communication Int. (CI) Quant. Int. (QI) or 2™ Quant. Reas. (QR) Experiential Ed. (EE) Global Issues (GL)
US Diversity (US) North Atlantic World (NA) World before 1750 (WB) Beyond the NA (BN)

SUPPLEMENTAL EDUCATION Cannot be a course from the major department or any course used to satisfy major requirements. May only double with Connections. A
second major or minor, once completed, meets Supplemental Ed. Courses must be 3 hours or more.
1. >199 2. >199 3. >199

MAJOR/MINOR/ELECTIVES
MEDICAL ANTHROPOLOGY ¢
(9 courses)

Foundational (##) Two from list

Optional Minor Electives/Minor Electives Electives

Research Methods and
Experience (##) Two from list

Electi S)! (##
ectives (5)" () +2.0 OR HIGHER GPA REQUIRED IN MAJOR AND MINOR CORE COURSES. No more than

45 hours of Anthropology courses will count toward graduation.

(##)Courses included in each requirement area are listed on the next page.

'At least one from the biological/ecological elective list; at least one from the sociocultural elective list. No more than
two of the five courses can be at the 100-level. Students may count up to two ANTH courses not included in these
elective lists, or, with the permission of the Director of Undergraduate Studies, up to two courses from outside the
department that relate to the student's area of interest in medical anthropology.

Students with an overall grade point average of 3.3 or higher may apply for candidacy for the B.A. with honors. If
approved, three hours of 691H or 692H may be used in the major. These courses are taken in the senior year.

- . Hours Tally:
Remaining courses after this term: Hours to be deducted: Hours to da)t/e' Notes:
Foundations Repeated courses — | Hoursin prog.ress
Approaches HSFL —— | Pending Study Abroad*
Connections | Online courses > 24 —_ | Subtotal 0
__ Supplemental — | Other — | Hours deducted 0
FirstMajor | Professional School >30 __ | Hours after this term 0
Major/Minor | Hoursinsubject (BA)>45___ | Hoyrs remaining to grad
____ Minor | Total — O | Semesters left
Requirements subtotal ~ _ 0 E—
Ele(itIVES/ Other - *Pending study abroad hours may
Total -0 differ from hours earned.

This tally assumes successful completion of presently enrolled courses (not AB or IN), and it does not account for all possible overlaps
May 17, 2021




Foundational Courses

ANTH 53 First-Year Seminar: Darwin's Dangerous Ideat

ANTH 66H First-Year Seminar: Saving the World? Humanitarianism in Action
ANTH 104 Introduction to Biocultural Medical Anthropology

ANTH 147 Comparative Healing Systems

ANTH 270 Living Medicine

ANTH 319 Global Health

Research Methods and Experiences

ANTH 240 Action Research

ANTH 248 Anthropology and Public Interest

ANTH 294 Anthropological Perspectives on Society and Culture

ANTH 297 Directions in Anthropology™

ANTH 298 Biological Anthropology Theory and Practice

ANTH 326 Practicing Medical Anthropology

ANTH 390 Special Topics in Medical Anthropology

ANTH 393 Internship in Anthropology (1-12 hours)!

ANTH 396 Independent Reading or Study in Anthropology" (1-6 hours)!
ANTH 414 Laboratory Methods: Human Osteology

ANTH 419 Anthropological Application of GIS

ANTH 625 Ethnography and Life Stories

ANTH 650 Reconstructing Life: Nutrition and Disease in Past Populations
ANTH 675 Ethnographic Method

ANTH 676 Research Methods in Human Biology

ANTH 691H Senior Honors Thesis in Anthropology

T Must be taken for at least three credit hours.

Biological and Ecological Electives

ANTH 143 Human Evolution and Adaptation

ANTH 148 Human Origins

ANTH 151 Anthropological Perspectives on Food and Culture

ANTH/AMST/NUTR 175 Introduction to Food Studies: From Science to Society

ANTH 217 Human Biology in Comparative Perspective
ANTH/ENEC 237 Food, Environment, and Sustainability

ANTH 252 Archaeology of Food

ANTH 315 Human Genetics and Evolution

ANTH 318 Human Growth and Development

ANTH 437 Evolutionary Medicine

ANTH 446 Poverty, Inequality, and Health

ANTH 471 Biocultural Perspectives on Maternal and Child Health
ANTH 538 Disease and Discrimination in Colonial Atlantic America
ANTH 623 Human Disease Ecology

Sociocultural Electives

ANTH 272/ENGL 264 Healing in Ethnography and Literature
ANTH 278 Women in Science

ANTH/PWAD 280 Anthropology of War and Peace
ANTH 320 Anthropology of Development

ANTH 325 Emotions and Society

ANTH 422 Anthropology and Human Rights

ANTH 426 Making Magic

ANTH 442 Health and Gender after Socialism
ANTH/WGST 443 Cultures and Politics of Reproduction
ANTH 445 Migration and Health

ANTH 470 Medicine and Anthropology

ANTH 473 Anthropology of the Body and the Subject
ANTH 474 The Anthropology of Disability

ANTH 585 Anthropology of Science

ANTH 624 Anthropology and Public Health

ANTH 649 Politics of Life and Death

AAAD 300 Cultures of Health and Healing in Africa
AAAD 387 HIV/AIDS in Africa and the Diaspora

HHonors version available

June 9, 2020



	NAME: 
	PID: 
	Optional 2: 
	Date/Name: 
	ENGL 105: ENGL 105
	FL1: 
	FL3: 
	FL2: 
	FL4: 
	QR: 
	LFIT: 
	PL: 
	HS: 
	VP: 
	wlab: 
	SS/HS1: 
	LA: 
	PH: 
	SS/HS2: 
	PX: 
	CI: 
	QI or 2nd QR: 
	GL: 
	EE: 
	NA: 
	US: 
	WB: 
	BN: 
	SE1: 
	SE2: 
	SE3: 
	Major1: 
	Major2: 
	Major3: 
	Major4: 
	Major7: 
	Major8: 
	Major9: 
	Grade1: 
	Grade2: 
	Grade3: 
	Grade4: 
	Grade7: 
	Grade8: 
	Grade9: 
	Optional Minor: Optional Minor
	Electives/Minor: Electives/Minor
	Electives: Electives
	Minor1: 
	Minor5: 
	Elective1: 
	5: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Electives2: 
	5: 
	4: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Electives3: 
	5: 
	4: 
	4a: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Clear Form: 
	MATH PL: MATH PL
	Foundations: 
	2: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	Approaches: 
	Connections: 
	Supplemental: 
	1: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Primary Major: First Major 
	Hrsafterterm: 0
	Major/Minor: Major/Minor
	Minor: Minor
	SBTL: 0
	Elec/other: Electives/Other
	TL: 0
	Repeat: 
	HSFL1: 
	Online: 
	Prof>24: 
	Subj BA>45: 
	Hrstodate: 
	HrsIP: 
	SBTL2: 0
	TL2: 0
	Hrstograd: 
	SemsLeft: 
	Notes: 
	Minor4: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Minor3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Minor2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	105 grade: 
	Other: 
	PSA: 
	Major6: 
	Grade6: 
	Major5: 
	Grade5: 


